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洲辮 :思躙 剛ぉ
OFFICE ORDER

The Competent Authority has been plebsed to constitute a tender
rrp ening/purchase/inspection committee comprising of the following officer/officials for
procurement of Uniform and Liveries for Class-lv employees of Military Secretary win&
Sindh Governor's House. Karachi with immediate effect:-

No,soE(MsG)a(63)/2 ot4-ts/ | 75
Copy forwarded to:-

col
. AqeelNisar

Karachi, Aated 1zO,f,t February, 2015

a. Comptroller

b. Section Officer (Co-ord)

c. Accounts Officer (Accounts)

d. Store Xeeper/Caretaker (Household)

Chairman

Member

Member

Member

SECr:ON OFFiCER IESπ:)

1

2

3

4

The comptro‖ er7 Sindh Golern。 〆s HOuse,KarachL
The SectiOn OfF cer(cO‐ o「d),Ms win3 sindh Governor's House,Karachl
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£榔諄翼〃瀧話w譜Ⅷ階鵠:雛胤〆s恥ぃ、Karachi

The Ading AEN{osc)′ M S Win3 sindh Governors HOuse,Karachl
ofrce Order日 le

５

　

６



ノ
ｒ
“
・
〕 AttvEXuRE‐II

DATE OF OPENING OF TENDER

TIMI]OF RECEIPT oF TENDER

TIMI]OF OPENING OF TEMDER

2015

12 0o  NOoN

02 0o    PM
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1職畿畿喜黎勇|ま:革き‖]1喜;I

ENTITLEMENT- TOTAL
STR工NGTH

QTY TOTAL
SUPPLY

TOTAL
AMOuN

26 NOsV■ iヽ υ

24 NOs

01N0
I Naib Qasid -
lon-
I

I Khaki ('oat
/ Black Pant

]ropi
i Black Shoe (Bata)
B]ack Socks

Head Bea;. -
Bearers
Nos,
White Coar
Black Pant
Black Shoes (Bara)
Black Socks
Topi
Hatd GIoves

01N0
19

02 Each

02 ``

01 “
OI Pair

02 Pair

::ぶ
S

26 NOs

26 Pai]s

52 Pairs

20 NOs.
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Carage Supdt  _     ol NO
Drlvcrs        _     26
Nos
Whitc Coat

Whitc Pallt

Nct Cap(TOPり

Black ShOcs(Bata)

31ack Socks

Whitc C10vcs

P Cap

27 NOs

02 Each

02..

01 Each

01 Pair

02 pair

02 Pair

01 Each

54 Nos

54 Nos

27 Nos

27 Pairs

54 Pairs

54 Palls

27 Nos

Khalasi - 15 Nos.

Gray Pant
Gray Bushart
cap
Black Shoes (Bata)
Black Socks

15 Nos

02 Each

02 Eaぬ

01 Each

01 Pair

02 Palr

30 Nos

30 Nos

15 Nos

15 Pails

30 Pairs

Masalchi - 02 Nos.

Gmy Pant
Gray Bushart
cap
Black Shoes (Bata)
Black Socks

02 Nos

02 Each

02 Each

01 Each

01 Pair

02 PJr

04 NOs

04 Nos

02 NOs

02 Nos

04 NOs

02 Each

02E¨h

01 Pair

02 Pair

04 NOs

04 Nos

02 Nos

04 Pairs

Dhobi - 05 Nos.

Gray Pant
Gray Bushart
Black Shoes (Bata)
Black Socks

05 Nos

02 Each

02 Each

01 Pair

02 Pair

10 Nos

10 Nos

05 Nos

10 Pails
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Sanitation Workers - 17 Nos,

Khaki Pant
Klaki Bushart
caP
Black Shoes (Bata)
Black Socks

17 Nos

02 Each

02 Each

01 Eatll

01 Each

02 Each

34Nos
34 NOs

17 Nos

17 Nos

34 Nos

Tailor - 04
Nos.
Gray Pant
Gray Bushart
cap
Black Shoes (Bata)
Black Socks

04 NOs

02 Each

02 Each

01 Each

01 Each

02 Each

08 NOs

08 Nos

04 Nos

04 Nos

08 Pairs

Э Garden Supervisor 0l No.
Head Mali 02 Nos.
Asst. H. Mali 03 Nos.
Malies 36 Nos.

Khaki Qamiz
Khaki Shalwar
Black Chappals
Black Socks
Caps (Hat)

42 Nos

02 Each

02 Each

01 Pairs

01 Pairs

01 Each

84 Nos

84 Nos

42 Pairs

42 Pairs

42 Pairs

ChiefCook, 0l No.
Cook, Asst. Cook - 07 Nos.
Black Pant
White Coat
Latha Head Wear
Black Shoes (Bata)

Black Socks
Apron

08 Nos

02 Each

02・

02`.

01 Pair

02 Pair

02 Each

16 Nos

16 Nos

16 NOs

08 Pairs

16 Pairs

16 Nos

Ladies 06 Nos.
Sanitation Workers
Sari.
Blouse
Latha Head wear
Black chappal (Bata)
Black Socks

06 Nos

02 Each

02 Each

02 Each

01 Pair

01 Pair

12 Nos

12 Nos

12 Nos

06 Pairs

06 Pairs
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Whitc Drill Pant

Whitc Drili cOat(OpCn

(oHal)

Whitc shilt

Black BOw Or Neck Tic

Black shOes(Batal

Black sOcks

01 No

Pesh lmam‐01 No~~~~~~
1ヽ0azan _  ol N0

White Kalnccz

Shalwar(KT 400o)

Pur Cloth)
Steward

02 Nos

02 Each

01 Pair

02 Pair

01 No

01 No

04 Nos

02 Pairs

04 Pails

02 NOs

01 NO

01 No

02 Each

02 Each

02 Each

01 Each

01 Pair

02 Pairs

02 NOs

02 NOs

02 NOs

01 No

01 Pair

02 Pairs

Barbers - 02,\""
Write:
Shalwar Kameez ( KT 4000)
LoDg Cloth Coat
Neck sheet for Hair Cut
Black Socks
Black Shoes (Bata)

02 NOs

02 Each

02 Each

02 Each

02 Each

01 Pails

04 Nos

04 NOs

04 NOs

04 Nos

02 Pails
stalt Nurses _ o2NOs

ス`/hitc Shal、 var

獣:計
a llCCZ° Щヾing

Dopatta(shaffoon)

Sandal BIack(Bata)

Black SOcks

02 Nos

02 Each

02 Each

02 Each

01 Pair

01 Pair

04 NOs

04 NOs

04 NOs

02 Pairs

02 Pairs

02 Each

02 Each

01 Pair

02 Palrs

01 Each

04 Nos

04 Nos

02 Pairs

04 Pairs

02 Nos
υlspatcn Кlders― o2Nos
Khaki Pant

Khaki Shilt

Bcrct cap

Black ShOcs(Bata)

Black SOcks

02 NOs

02 Eacll

02 Each

OI Each

01 Pair

02 Palls

04 Nos

04 NOs

02 Nos

02 Pairs

04 Pairs
|

‐4‐

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

―
―

―
|

―

J

COnt¨ P/s

13

14

15

|

|

|

1/

18

ψ

=   
▼

/



〆 9 Aya - 03 Nos,
Qameez,
Shalwar
Dopatta
Black Chapel
Black Socks

03 Nos

02 Each

02 Each

02 Each

01 Palr

02 Pairs

06 Nos

06 Nos

06 Nos

06 Pairs

06 Palrs
) AC Mechanic - 04 Nos.

Bushart
Pant
Socks
Black Shoes (Bata)

04 Nos

02 Each

02 Eacll

02 Pairs

01 Pair

08 NOs

08 Nos

08 Pais

04 Pairs
PIumber _  o3Nosi
Bushart

Pallt

Socks

ユlaCl・ ShOCs(Bata)

03 NOs

02 Each

02 Each

02 Pairs

01 Pair

06 Nos

06 NOs

06 pails

03 Pairs
Electrician - 03 Nos.
Bushat
Pant
Socks
Black Shoes (Bata)

03 Nos

02 Each

02 cach

02 Pairs

01 Pair

06 NOs

06 Nos

06 Pairs

03 Pairs
Wiremen - 03 Nos.
Bushart
Pant
Socks
Black Shoes (Bata)

03 Nos

02 Each
02 Each

02 Pairs

01 Pair

06 Nos
06 NOs

06 pairs

03 Pairs
Glazier - 01No,
Bushart
Pant

Socks
Black Shoes (Bata)

01N0
02 Each

01 Each

02 Pairs

01 Pair

02 Nos

02 Nos

02 pai]s

OI Pairs
tarpenter    _o2NOs
Busharl

Pant

Socks

Black shOcs(Batal

02 Nos

02 Each

02 Each

02 Pairs

01 Pair

04 NOs

04 Nos

04 palrs

02 Palls
MasOn _ o2NOs
Bushart

Pallt

Socks

旦laCk Shocs(Bata)

02 Nos

02 Each

02 cach

02 Pairs

01 Pair

04 NOs

04 NOs

04 pairs

02 Pairs
Pallltcrs _ 

…
Bushalt

Pant

Socks

Black shOes(Batal

02 Nos

02 Each

02 Each

02 pairs

01 Pair

04 Nos

04 Nos

04 pairs

02 Pairs
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Pump Operators - 06
Nos.

Bushart
Pant
Socks
Black Shoes (Bata)

06 Nos

02 Each

02 Each

02 Palrs

01 Pair

12 NOs

12 Nos

12 pairs

06 Pails
Beldars - 06 Nos.
Bushan
Pant
Socks
Black Shoes (Bata)

06 Nos

02 Each

02 Eacll

02 Pairs

01 Palr

12 Nos

12 Nos

12 pairs

06 Pairs
Chowkidar - 02 N;
Bushart
Pant
Socks

Jlack Shoes (Bata)

02 Nos

02 Each

02 Each

02 Pairs

01 Palr

04 NOs

04 Nos

04 pails

02 Pairs

02 Each

02 Each

02 Pair

01 Pair

08 NOs

08 NOs

08 Pairs

04 Pairs
Mate       ‐ 02 Nos
Busharl

Pallt

Socks

Biack ShOcs(Bata)

02 No

02 Each

02 exh

02 palrs

01 Pair

04 Nos
04 Nos

04 Pairs

02 Pairs
Wing Stalf‐    o2Nos
Wllitc Shalwa‐ Kamccz(KT
4000)

Waist Co江

N iヽtc TOpi

Black Socks

Black ShOcs(Bata)

02 NOs

02 Each

01 cach

01 Each

02 Pair

01 Pair

06 Nos

03 Nos

03 Nos

06 Pirs

03 Pairs

Swimming Pool Operator
0l No.
Track Suits
Jogger
Socks

01 No

02 Each

01 caぬ

02 Each

02 Nos

01 Palrs

02 Nos
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NAME  oF  THE  FIRM  /
MANUFACTURER   wITH   FULL
ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE AND
FAX NUMBERIF ANY
GENERAL      sALES      TAX
RECISTRAT10N        NUMBER
(PHOTOCOPY     oF     csT

Tヽ助

IRATE PER tn,tn TNCLUDING ALr
TAXES AND CHARGES

TOTAL VALUE OF BID/TENDER

VALIDITY OF OFFER

誤‰ 鍔艦謂器硼響

3VttR畷:¨
PAY ORDER DEヽ こ̈
DEPOSIT  NUMBER  AND  DATE
lEARNEST MONE
AヽME   oF   BANK   wITH
3ANK/BRANCH coDE WHERE THE
PAY ORDER/11EMAND DRAF7CALL
J)EPOSIT To BE DRAWN

リ

NAME OF ITEMS FOR QUOTED

SIGNATURE  OF  BIDDER  WITH
()FFICIAL SEAL)

IULL NAME OF~THE BIDDER (IN
MAILING(]APITAL LETTERS)

ADDRESS,   電 LEPHONE/   FAX
NUMBER AND E―MAIL ADDRESS

‐
‐
‐
‐
‐
‐
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DETAILS ATTACHED
N.B.

1- Tenders are requested to submlt sealed tendet at 1200 Hours on March,2015 in rhe
ofirce the undersigned situated at Sindh Governor House. Karachi.

2. The te[der will be opened on the same day at 1400 hours in presence ofthe tenders / bidders or
their authorized representahves.

3 Tenders / brdders are requested to mention specifications and other details of rhe storc. rairir)!
which offer will not be entertained.

4 Tenders / bidders are requested to quote their rates inclusive all taxes and also furnish Sales Ta\
Registration Certificate (photocopy) duly sramped of rheir firn, failing which ofTer u,jll not t)e
e0tertarned

5. In case vaiidity offered by the tenderer/bidders is shorter than validiry required iD the rcnder. such
tender/offer will be ignored under provision ofSindh purchase Manual- I991.

06. EARNEST MONEY: AII firms whether registered should have to provide Earncst
money @2.5Yo OR un-registered fiIms (@ 12.5% of total value of tender / bid uDder rhe
provision of Sindh Purchase Manual-1991.

07 Orrginal purchase receipt of tender documents must be enclosed along with the ofler ,/ b.l.
otherwise offer will not be entertaiDed.

08 The store is required as locally manufactured and therefore required to be.luoted ir1 loc.rl
currency i.e., Pakistan Rupee.

09 The validity of the offered rates should be at least thifty (30) days from the darc ol
opening oftender.

10 The successful tenderer / bidders will have to enter in a written contract \!ith the
undersigned before initiating any supply of store 5hd perfom;ng orher relxre(l
assignments.

I I The successful bidders are required to enter in aforesaid contract within a week tinle alier
he being asked to supply the store m the from of supply order/advance accepta0ce. In
case offailing to enter the contract stipulated time the supply order/ advance aicePtance
wrll be treated as cancelled.

12. All supplies should be made within ten (10) days. This delivery per.iod will not cxrend
and tenders6idders who fail to deliver the store shall face forfeiture 01. their securil\
deposit.

13. The Store is required to be delivered at the consignee's end r.e.,
Military Secretary Wing,
Sindh Governor,s House,
Aiwan -e- Saddar Road,
Karachi.

14 OTHER TERMS AND CoNDITIoNS ARE ATTACHED WITH THIS SCHEI)ULI
ANNEXURE,IIi

C()iltd ソ9
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′ ANNEXURE‐ IΠ

SPECIAL CONDITIONS

1. Firms registered with rhe Directorate of Industries (Supply Wing) Governmenl of Sir(lh
Karachi shall fi.unish photocopy oftheir valid Registration/Renewal Certillcate wirh rhe
offer

2. 'Tenders should be properly sealed wrth Wax.

'fenders are required to quote the amount separately against each item both in figl[es a|.]
words on their lerterhead dull sealed and signed dnd not on tender docurnerrls

4. Store rs required to be delivered within l0 (ten) days ofthe conrract date. Tl]e tenclers
shall, give specific date of their shortest guaranteed delivery period by which the supply
will be completed positively.

5. Tenders shall purchase separate tender documents and furnish cash receipt(s) lbr each
alternate offer in case they wal 16 submit altemate offer.for any iten(s) else. Horvev('r_
the choice to selecrignore any ofthe alternate off'ers shall rest with the pu.chaser.

6. The tenderer shall confirm fiee demonstration at consignee's end, where recessar.y,.

1.

3'/'

wd,
8.

EARNtrST MONEY:- A11 llrms whether registered wll have to submrt BarnesL MonL'\
@ 3* % ei+a-regrter€d4ffis€{t5+/6 of the value of their oflir in the shapc ol' i,e1,
Order in the name of Military Secretary to Governor Sindh. Karachi. The ol}'el r.cccivcd
without eamest rnoney will not be entertained.

Securify DeDosit:- The successful tenders will }ave to deposit vith the pur.chasc|
SecuritY Deposit as under - , ncrrqd-
REGISTERED FIRM. .}5% ofthe value ofthe contract

Conld P110
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[AB&\NI)I- The successful tenderer/bidder shall submit a warranty certilicate [o thc

ffiE-itiiliiE rupplied by them are found ne* and absolutely liee from anv nrrterr.rL

and manufacturing defects and strictly in conformity wlth the specifications and sarlples

as stipulated in Tender Enqulry aIId also guarantee the in case the store ale found del'ects

and rejected at the time of final inspection by the Committee. the same shall he

replaced/removed the defects to the entire satisfaction of the ColNigDee/ln\pe(Ii'rn

Committee free ofcost.

INSPECTION: An inspection of store will be made by the Military Secret y to

Governor Sindh and Comptroller Sindh Governor House before linalizing the

proctuemenl and resullant Paymenl

The purchaser reserves the nght to increase or d€crease the quaDtity a1ld accept/reiect an)

or all tenders without assigning any reason(s).

The tenders shall enclose with their tender followirg certificate, l'ailing uhich tht' tenclcr

is liable to be considered non-responsive.

CERTIFICATE

VヽE CURANTEE TO SUPPLY THE STORES EXACTLY IN ACCORDANCじ  W l1l l卜
'1:RE()UIREMEblTS SPECIFIED IN THE INVITAT10N TO TENDER

NAME(IN BLOCK
LE~TERS SlGNATURE

DESICNAT10N ADDRESS

OF'CICIAL SEAL


